
City Wide LIP Lead Agency 
 

Key Contact 
 

 
 

www.toronto.ca/newcomer    
 

 

 
 

City of Toronto 
14th Floor, East Tower 

City Hall,  
100 Queen St. W. 

Toronto, ON  M5H 2N2 
Phone:  (416) 397-7697  

 
Sonali Chakraborti 

Project Manager 
schakra2@toronto.ca 

 
Nisha Nagaratnam  

Community Development Officer 
nnagara@toronto.ca 

 

Local LIP Lead Agency 
 

Key Contact 
 

 
Bathurst/Finch LIP 

 bflip.ca/about/  
 
 
 

 
JVS Toronto 
74 Tycos Drive 

Toronto ON M6B 1V9 
416 787-1151 

 
 

 
Petra Kukacka  

LIP Manager 
pkukacka@jvstoronto.org 

 
             Elmira Galiyeva 

LIP Facilitator 
elmira.galiyeva@jvstoronto.org 

 

 
Black Creek LIP 

 

 
Delta Family Resource 

Centre 
Jane & Sheppard Mall 

2721 Jane Street, Unit 14 
Toronto ON M3L 1S3 

416 747-1172 
 

 
Nury Rugeles 

Asst. Executive Director 
nrugeles@dfrc.ca    

 
Amita Singh 

LIP Project Engagement Worker 
amita@dfrc.ca 

 

 
Central South 
Etobicoke LIP 

 
JobStart 

2930 Lake Shore Blvd W  
Toronto ON M8V 1J4 

416 800-5527 
 

 
Avril White 

Manager, Programs & Services 
Avril.White@JobStart-CAWL.org  

 
Yasmeen Tian 
LIP Researcher 

y.tian@jobstartworks.org 

 

http://www.toronto.ca/newcomer
mailto:yhaq@socialplanningtoronto.org
mailto:nnagara@toronto.ca
mailto:pkukacka@jvstoronto.org
mailto:elmira.galiyeva@jvstoronto.org
mailto:nrugeles@dfrc.ca
mailto:amita@dfrc.ca
mailto:Avril.White@JobStart-CAWL.org
mailto:denise.randell@jobstart-cawl.org


 

Local LIP Lead Agency 
 

Key Contact 
 

 
Don Valley LIP 

www.thornicliffe.org  
 

 
Thorncliffe 

Neighbourhood Office 
18 Thorncliffe Drive Park 
Toronto, ON M4H 1N7 

416 421-3054 
 

 
Prince Sibanda 

LIP Project Coordinator 
psibanda@thorncliffe.org 

 
Esel Panlaqui               

Community Engagement Coordinator 
 epanlqui@thorncliffe.org  

          

 
East Downtown 

Toronto LIP 
ccvt.org/programs/lip/ 

 

 
Canadian Centre for 
Victims of Torture  

194 Jarvis St. 2nd Floor. 
Toronto ON M5B 2B7 

416 363-1066 
 
 

 
Ermelina Balla 

LIP Program Manager 
eballa@ccvt.org  

 
Hanan Harb 

LIP Outreach Coordinator 
hharb@ccvt.org  

 

 
Eglinton East-Kennedy 

Park LIP 

 
Acces Employment 
2100 Ellesmere Road, 

Suite 250 
Scarborough ON M1H 3B7 

416 431-5326  
 

 
Tawanda Chirenda 
LIP Project Manager 

tchirenda@accesemployment.ca 

 
Lawrence Heights LIP  

www.lhion.org 

 
JVS Toronto 
74 Tycos Drive 

Toronto ON M6B 1V9 
416 787-1151 

 
 

 
Petra Kukacka  

LIP Manager 
pkukacka@jvstoronto.org 

 
Kimberley Wilmot 

LIP Facilitator 
kimberley.wilmot@jvstoronto.org 

 
 

mailto:psibanda@thorncliffe.org
mailto:epanlqui@thorncliffe.org
mailto:eballa@ccvt.org
mailto:hharb@ccvt.org
mailto:tchirenda@accesemployment.ca
http://www.lhion.org/
mailto:pkukacka@jvstoronto.org
mailto:kimberley.wilmot@jvstoronto.org


 

Local LIP Lead Agency 
 

Key Contact 
 

 
 

North Etobicoke LIP 
 
 

 

Rexdale Women's 
Centre 

925 Albion Rd.  
Room 305a 

Toronto ON M9V 1A6 
416 745-0062 ext.401 

 
 
 

 
Elizabeth Bethune 

LIP Coordinator 
ebethune@rexdalewomen.org  

 
Sunny Wang 

LIP staff 
swang@rexdalewomen.org 

 
Elakshi Kantharia 
LIP Support Worker 

ekantharia@rexdalewomen.org 
 

 
Northwest 

Scarborough LIP 

 
Agincourt Community 

Services 
331, Glendower Circuit  

Unit # 6 
Toronto ON M1T 2Z7  

416 609-9393 

 
Hanifa Kassam 

Manager, Settlement 
hanifa@agincourtcommunityservices.com   

 
Mani Mahadeva 

LIP Project Manager 
Mmani@agincourtcommunityservices.com 

 

 
North York East LIP 

 
Working Women 

Community Centre 
North York East Centre 
5 Fairview Mall Drive,  

Suite 478 
Toronto ON M2J 2Z1 

416 494-7978 
 
 

 
Adriana Beemans 

Director of Programs and Services  
abeemans@workingwomencc.org 

 
Sue Kelleher 

LIP Project Manager  
skelleher@workingwomencc.org  

 
South 

Scarborough LIP 

 
Catholic Cross Cultural 

Services 
55 Town Centre Court,  

Suite 401 
Scarborough, Ontario  

M1P 4X4 
416 757-7010 

 

 
Irmi Hutfless  
LIP Manager 

416 757-7010 ext. 214  
ihutfless@cathcrosscultural.org  

mailto:ebethune@rexdalewomen.org
mailto:swang@rexdalewomen.org
mailto:ekantharia@rexdalewomen.org
mailto:hanifa@agincourtcommunityservices.com
mailto:Mmani@agincourtcommunityservices.com
mailto:abeemans@workingwomencc.org
mailto:skelleher@workingwomencc.org
mailto:ihutfless@cathcrosscultural.org


 

 
Local LIP 

 
Lead Agency 

 
Key Contact 

 
 

Southwest Scarborough 
LIP 

 
Warden Woods 

Community Centre 
74 Firvalley Court  

Toronto ON M1L 1N9 
416 694-1138 

 
 

 
Martin Kengo 

LIP Project Manager 
martink@wardenwoods.com  

 
Mohammed Al Khair 

LIP Assistant 
mohammedk@wardenwoods.com 
 

 
Toronto East LIP 

 
http://www.torontoeastlip.blog

spot.com/ 

 
WoodGreen Community 

Services 
815 Danforth Avenue,  

Suite 100 
Toronto ON M4J 1L2 

416 645-6000  
 
 
 
 

 
Diane Dyson 

Manager, Research  
ddyson@woodgreen.org   

 
Mohammad Hayat 

LIP Partnership Coordinator 
Mhayat@woodgreen.org  

 
Sandra Guerra 

LIP Partnership Coordinator 
Sguerra@woodgreen.org  

 

 
West Downtown Toronto 

LIP 
www.torontolip.ca  and 

www.torontolip.com  

 
St. Stephen's Community 

House 
260 Augusta Avenue 
Toronto, ON M5T 2L9 

416 925-2103 
 
 

 
Bill Sinclair 

Associate Executive Director 
sbill@ststephenshouse.com   

 
York South-Weston LIP 

 

 
Social Planning Toronto 
2 Carlton Street, Suite 1001 

Toronto, ON M5B 1J3 
(416) 3 
1-0095 

 

 
Yasmin Haq-Khan 

Community Planner - York Office  
yhaq@socialplanningtoronto.org 

office : 416 652-9772 

 

mailto:martink@wardenwoods.com
mailto:mohammedk@wardenwoods.com
http://www.torontoeastlip.blogspot.com/
http://www.torontoeastlip.blogspot.com/
mailto:ddyson@woodgreen.org
mailto:Mhayat@woodgreen.org
mailto:Sguerra@woodgreen.org
http://www.torontolip.ca/
http://www.torontolip.com/
mailto:sbill@ststephenshouse.com
mailto:yhaq@socialplanningtoronto.org

